42 Mahesh K Shah Non-Promoter 5000
43 S S Sudanthiram Non-Promoter 20000
44 Pawan Pagaria Non-Promoter 20000
45 Aashumi  Bhavesh Mehta Non-Promoter 10000
46 Riddhi Gaurav Gandhi Non-Promoter 10000
47 Bimal Natvarlal Mehta Non-Promoter 10000
48 Hiteshkumar Rasiklal Shah Non-Promoter 200000
49 Shrikesh Prabhulal Mehta Non-Promoter 112000
50 Ketan Rasiklal Shah Non-Promoter 112000
51 Shrenikbhai Rasiklal Shah Non-Promoter 76000
52 Ashish Amritlal Shah Non-Promoter 25000
53 Samir Amritlal Shah Non-Promoter 25000
54 Shah Manisha Pinakinbhai Non-Promoter 3500
55 Lalitaben Rasiklal Shah Non-Promoter 3500

56 Shah Manish Pravinchandra HUF Non-Promoter 10000
57 Prakash Kirtilal Mehta Non-Promoter 10000
58 Chaitanya Shah Non-Promoter 10000
59 Shah Jignesh Rasiklal Non-Promoter 5000
60 Neha Jinesh Sanghavi Non-Promoter 10000
61 Nirav Babulal Mehta Non-Promoter 5000
62 Stavan Sureshbhai Belani Non-Promoter 5000

Total 2710648

b) Post allotment of securities - outcome of the subscription:

Sr.
No.

Category of Shareholder Pre-Preferential Issue Post-Preferential Issue
No. of
Shares

Percentage No. of
Shares

Percentage

1 Promoters & Promoters’
Group

12083084 65.37 % 12971974 61.20 %

2 Public  6401016 34.63 % 8222774 38.80 %
Total 18484100 100.00 % 21194748 100.00 %

c) Issue price: Rs. 225/- (Rupees Two Hundred Twenty Five Only) per equity share or such

other higher price as may be determined as on the relevant date in accordance with the
SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018.

d) Number of Investors: 62

e) In case of convertibles - intimation on conversion of securities or on lapse of the

tenure of the instrument:

Not Applicable

Annexure-B

The details as required under Listing Regulations read with SEBl Circular No.
CIR/CFD/CMD/4/2015 dated September 9, 2015 –Appointment of Ms. Prolina Barada

Name of Director